DKWF121 – WF121-A 802.11 B/G/N
MODULE EVALUATION BOARD
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET
Wednesday, 16 May 2012
Version 0.5
Bluegiga Technologies Oy
Confidential
Copyright © 2000-2012 Bluegiga Technologies

Bluegiga Technologies Oy
Page 6 of 14
2 Ordering Information
Product code Description
WF121-A-G WF121-A, global RF settings
WF121-E-G WF121-E, global RF settings
WF121-N-G WF121-N, global RF settings (MoQ: 5000)
DKWF121 WF121 development kit
Confidential
Bluegiga Technologies Oy
Page 7 of 14